INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
5658-M-1-6957
5658-M-2-6958
5658-M-2-13593
5658-M-3-6959
5658-M-3-6960
5658-M-4-6961
5658-M-4-6962
5658-M-4-6963
5658-M-4-6964
5658-M-4-6965
5658-M-4-13592
5658-M-5-6966
5658-M-6-6968
5658-M-6-6969
5658-M-6-6970
5658-M-6-13594
5658-M-7-6971
5658-M-7-6972
5658-M-7-6973
5658-M-7-6974
5658-M-7-6975
5658-M-7-13595

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 5658

STUDENT NAME
MANTASHA ZAHRA
DUA SAJID

SAIF ULLAH JAMEEL
HADIA SAFEER
ABAAN

LAIBA ASAL
ZAINAB ASAL
AHMED NASIR
NOOR FATIMA
AUNULLAH BALOCH
AMNA SAJJAD
AROUSH NASIR
AROOJ SALAHUDIN
ALl ABBAS
SHAHEER ABBAS
ANAYA AHMED
SAMAN ALI
ZUNASH KHAN
ABEEHAFATIMA
RIBQA POLOUS
SAMIA NOOR
HANIA SHERAZ

SPRINGBOARD SCHOOL SYSTEM
RAWALPINDI

FATHER NAME
NADEEM AKBER
SAJID IMRAN
JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD SAFEER KHAN

SHAHBAZ ANWER
ASAL DEEN

ASAL DEEN
MUHAMMAD NASIR
SALAHUDIN

NAEEM ULLAH

SAJJIAD

NASIR HUSSAIN
SALAHUDIN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
AHMED JAVED
JAMROOZ KHAN
SAJJIAD SARWAR
MIRZA AMIR

POLOUS MASEEH
ABDUL WAHEED FAROOQ
SHERAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

25
24
25
64
64
27
60
55
72
67
67
46
43
43
46
46
30
30
30
30
27
30

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

41.67%
40.00%
41.67%
85.33%
85.33%
36.00%
80.00%
73.33%
96.00%
89.33%
89.33%
51.11%
47.78%
47.78%
51.11%
51.11%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30.00%
33.33%
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